
classe barca armatore h arrivo
Daisy Lorenzo Polizzi 14:10:00

Classe Corallo Massimo Melis 14:29:00

Alpha Belfagor Giorgia Zaccheddu 14:33:00

Santa Pazienza Fornari Massimo 14:49:00

Fenice Elena Medda Rit

Tinky Winky Ledda Alberto Rit

Terra three Caboni Paolo 14:06:00

Shake 3 Stefano Muscas 14:10:00

Free Dream Roberto Angioni 14:12:00

Classe Farewell Baldinu Alessandra 14:14:00

Bravo Settimo Cielo De Vita Roberto 14:15:00

Mawelis Canè Giuseppe 14:19:00

Adraura Alberto Melis 14:21:00

Lyra Delogu Antonio 14:23:00

Sandy Serra Sandro rit

Benedetta 2 Pusceddu Gianfranco 13:42:00

Serotonina Cadelano Gianluca 13:50:00

Snoopy Aresu Giuseppe 13:56:00

Su Bentu Manca Massimiliano 13:57:00

Wyuna Cottiglia Carlo 13:59:00

Classe Alcor Daniele Ciabatti 14:05:00

Charlie Valentina 2 Casale Massimiliano 14:07:00

Martale Cristian Camarda 14:14:00

Ciogga Minudda Giuseppe Arrius 14:16:00

Kermesse Guicciardi Andrea 14:27:00

Dispettosa 2 Cisci Delio 14:28:00

Arturo 1 Signorini Roberto 13:35:00

Incanto Marini alessandro 13:36:00

Crociera Miketta Mallus marcantonio 13:47:00

Delta Albatros Giorgio Geruggi 14:02:00

Quebeq Massimiliano Pittau 13:35:00

Classe JOD E  Domiziano Nenna 13:40:00

Echo J One Daniele Nanni 13:48:00

Norterthenlight Scelsi Alessandro 13:48:30

            Miao Sail 2024

Classifica di classe 



classe barca armatore h arrivo
1 Arturo 1 Signorini Roberto 13:35:00

2 Quebeq Massimiliano Pittau 13:35:00

3 Incanto Alessandro Marini 13:36:00

4 JOD E Domiziano Nenna 13:40:00

5 Benedetta 2 Pusceddu Gianfranco 13:42:00

6 Miketta Mallus marcantonio 13:47:00

7 J One Daniele Nanni 13:48:00

8 Norterthenlight Scelsi Alessandro 13:48:30

9 Serotonina Cadelano Gianluca 13:50:00

10 Snoopy Aresu Giuseppe 13:56:00

11 Su Bentu Manca Massimiliano 13:57:00

12 Wyuna Cottiglia Carlo 13:59:00

13 Albatros Giorgio Geruggi 14:02:00

14 Alcor Daniele Ciabatti 14:05:00

15 Terra three Caboni Paolo 14:06:00

16 Valentina 2 Casale Massimiliano 14:07:00

17 Daisy Lorenzo Polizzi 14:10:00

18 Shake 3 Stefano Muscas 14:10:00

19 Free Dream Roberto Angioni 14:12:00

20 Farewell Baldinu Alessandra 14:14:00

21 Martale Cristian Camarda 14:14:00

22 Settimo Cielo De Vita Roberto 14:15:00

23 Ciogga Minudda Giuseppe Arrius 14:16:00

24 Mawelis Canè Giuseppe 14:19:00

25 Adraura Alberto Melis 14:21:00

26 Lyra Delogu Antonio 14:23:00

27 Kermesse Guicciardi Andrea 14:27:00

28 Dispettosa 2 Cisci Delio 14:28:00

29 Corallo Massimo Melis 14:29:00

30 Belfagor Zaccheddu Giorgia 14:33:00

31 Santa Pazienza Fornari Massimo 14:49:00

32 Fenice Elena Medda rit

33 Sandy Serra Sandro rit

34 Tinky Winky Ledda Alberto rit

35 Miv Minafò Daniela n.p.

 Miao Sail 2024

Classifica  Overall 


